
Inserts

TFL-NTK-MOGULBARS030222JG

50 FREE 
FLYERS

YOUR COMPANY 
LOGO & CONTACT 
HERE

factorylink.com

(740) 392-0330PERSONALIZEDPERSONALIZED
SALES SUPPORT & SERVICE

Item Number IC R Price

WANTED

SitesTest
Scan to view 

General Catalog

Order the  
complete 
NTK General 
Catalog today

youtube.com/NTKCUTTINGTOOLSNTKCUTTINGTOOLS.com
App for iOS

App for ANDROID

CUTTING TOOLS
G E N E R A L  C A T A L O G 8000

NTK_Catalo
g_8000_Cov

er_3種.indd   2

2018/08/07
   13:47:5

2

8000

$XX.XX


